
Date Start Committee

Mon 9 Sep 2024 18:00 FTB

Mon 23 Sep 2024 18:00 Safeguarding Curriculum & Pastoral

Mon 7 Oct 2024 18:00 Resources Audit & Risk

Mon 14 Oct 2024 18:00 Pay

Mon 21 Oct 2024 18:00 FTB

Mon 11 Nov 2024 19:00 Members

Mon 25 Nov 2024 18:00 Safeguarding Curriculum & Pastoral

Mon 2 Dec 2024 18:00 Resources Audit & Risk

Mon 16 Dec 2024 18:00 FTB

Mon 13 Jan 2025 19:00 AGM - Members

Mon 20 Jan 2025 18:00 Safeguarding Curriculum & Pastoral

Mon 27 Jan 2025 18:00 Resources Audit & Risk

Mon 3 Feb 2025 18:00 Pay

Mon 10 Feb 2025 18:00 FTB

Mon 10 Mar 2025 18:00 Resources Audit & Risk

Mon 17 Mar 2025 18:00 Safeguarding Curriculum & Pastoral

Mon 24 Mar 2025 18:00 Pay

Mon 31 Mar 2025 18:00 FTB

Mon 28 Apr 2025 18:00 Resources Audit & Risk

Mon 12 May 2025 18:00 Safeguarding Curriculum & Pastoral

Mon 19 May 2025 18:00 FTB

Mon 9 Jun 2025 18:00 Resources Audit & Risk
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Mon 16 Jun 2025 18:00 Safeguarding Curriculum & Pastoral

Mon 23 Jun 2025 19:00 Members

Mon 7 Jul 2025 18:00 FTB


